
From: Patrick Dennis <PatrickDennis@schouse.gov>
To: Emory SmithESmith@scag.gov

Pisarik, HollyHollyPisarik@gov.sc.gov
Date: 10/7/2015 4:20:40 PM

Subject: Fwd: Abbeville School District, et al. vs. The State of South Carolina, et al.
Attachments: image001.jpg

ATT00001.htm
ATT00002.htm
File-Stamped copy of Petition for Reconsideration and Request for Rehearing with 
COS (A0811096xA08D7).pdf
ATT00003.htm

Sent from my iPhone

Begin forwarded message:
 

From:  Lindsey Jones <ljones@sowellgray.com>
 
Date:  October 7, 2015 at 4:18:09 PM EDT
 
To: "patrickdennis@schouse.gov" <patrickdennis@schouse.gov>, "JeffGossett@scsenate.gov" 
<JeffGossett@scsenate.gov>, "charlesreid@schouse.gov" <charlesreid@schouse.gov>
 
Cc: Bobby Stepp <rstepp@sowellgray.com>, Betsy Gray <egray@sowellgray.com>, Roland 
Franklin <rfranklin@sowellgray.com>, Melissa Oken <moken@sowellgray.com>, Valerie 
Hampton <vhampton@sowellgray.com>
 
Subject: Abbeville School District, et al.  vs. The State of South Carolina, et al.

All:
 
Attached please find the file-stamped copy of the Petition for Reconsideration and Request for 
Rehearing that was filed today with the South Carolina Supreme Court.
 
Please feel free to contact us with any questions or concerns you may have.
 
Sincerely,
Lindsey Jones
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